
 

PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (PSCDL) 

NO.2, BUSSY STREET, OLD COURT BUILDING, PUDUCHERRY – 605001 

E-mail: gmplanpscdl@gmail.com 

TELEPHONE: +91 413 2224431  

CORRIGENDUM-1 

RFP for Water ATM on PPP Mode 

 

This is in reference to Tender Notice No.006/PSCDL/2019 Dated 03-07-2019 published on 03-07-2019 
for the work of “Designing, financing, constructing, installing, operating and maintaining of Water ATMs 
through PPP Mode at designated locations under Smart City Mission at Puducherry City.  
 

The bidders are advised to take into account the following amendments/ Corrigendum along with EOI 
before submission of their bids. If any bidder had already submitted their bid, then they should re-submit 
their bid taking into account the following amendments/Corrigendum. 
 

1 Notice Inviting Tender  
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 
RFP already 

published 
RFP shall be  read as 

8 Downloading of RFP 
Document  

From 05-07-2019 to 02-08-
2019, 15:00 Hrs. 

From 05-07-2019 to 23-08-2019, 
15:00 Hrs. 

11 Online Submission (Last 
Date) 

On or before date 02.08.2019 
up to 15:00 Hrs. 

On or before date 23-08-2019 up to 
15:00 Hrs. 

12 Physical submission of 
Tender Fee, Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) 
and all other documents 
in the Technical Bid. 

On or before date 02.08.2019 
up to 15:00 Hrs. 

On or before date 23-08-2019 up 
to 15:00 Hrs. 

13 Bid Details: 
Opening of Bid (Online) 
& PQ documents 
submitted electronically 
 

If possible, on 02.08.2019 at 
16:00 hrs. 

If possible, on 23-08-.2019 at 
16:00 hrs. 

 
2 Volume IV: Financial Bid 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Unit as per RFP Unit shall be  read as 

1.1 
e 

Unit of Water without 
Container - 5 Litre of Water  

Per 2 Litre Per 5 Litre 

 
 

 
 
 

Sd//: 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

PSCDL, Puducherry 605 001 
 

mailto:gmplanpscdl@gmail.com

